
 
 

Mount Pleasant High School – 903-575-2020 

 Jerilyn Goolsby – Senior Counselor jgoolsby@mpisd.net 

 Todd Burns – Junior Counselor tburns@mpisd.net 

 Jamie Doan – Sophomore Counselor jdoan@mpisd.net 

 Dawn Trickey – Freshman Counselor dtrickey@mpisd.net 

Mount Pleasant Junior High – 903-575-2110 

 Audra Walker – Assistant Principal  awalker@mpisd.net 

 Candace Majors – Counselor cmajors@mpisd.net 

P.E. Wallace Middle School 

 Susan Gage – GT Teacher sgage@mpisd.net 

 LaSonya McDaniel – GT Teacher mcdaniell@mpisd.net 

E.C. Brice Elementary – 903-575-2057 

 Jamie King – GT Teacher jking2@mpisd.net 

 Diane Hoffman – Counselor dhoffman@mpisd.net 

Frances Corprew Elementary – 903-575-2050 

 Jamie King – GT Teacher  jking2@mpisd.net  

 Sarah Long – Counselor  slong@mpisd.net  

Vivian Fowler Elementary – 903-575-2070 

 Sheila Eddy – GT Teacher –seddy@mpisd.net  

 Debra Williamson – Counselor – dwilliamson@mpisd.net  

Annie Sims Elementary – 903-575-2062 

 Gina Landrum – GT Teacher –glandrum@mpisd.net  

 Sarah Conley – Counselor – sconley@mpisd.net  

 

Gina Landrum – MPISD Elementary GT Coordinator                                             

903-434-8694                                                                                              

903-575-2062 ext. 7025                                                                                   

glandrum@mpisd.net   

Shirley Peterson – Director of State and Federal Programs                                    

903-575-2000  ext. 1017                                                                                 

speterson@mpisd.net                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
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